
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Preferred Night Gender Sport Skill Level

Angel Avila 979 324 9251 avilaangel1986@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive

Angel Avila 979 324 9251 avilaangel1986@gmail.com Tuesday male Basketball Competitive

Hunter Haverkamp 9406412342 hunterhaverkamp@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Competitive

Kirby Smith 9792555705 redheadcemento2017@gmail.com Monday male Softball Competitive

Dominic Migliozzi 2392407937 migliozzi.dominic@gmail.com Monday male Basketball Recreational

Dominic Migliozzi 2392407937 migliozzi.dominic@gmail.com Wednesday male Basketball Recreational

Kirby Smith 9792555705 redheadcemento2017@gmail.com Monday male Softball Recreational

Christian Lewis 409 594 7609 lewischristian1990@gmail.com Thursday male Kickball Competitive

Iris Garcia 3617019354 Irisgarcia2312@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Recreational

Timmy Baker-Moore 9253297451 tb49er@gmail.com Monday male Kickball Recreational

Timmy Baker-Moore 9253297451 tb49er@gmail.com Monday male Softball Recreational

Isaiah Sutberry 979-739-3866 sutberry2002@gmail.com Thursday male Volleyball Recreational

Asaph Daily 9794506614 asaphjonah15@gmail.com Thursday male Kickball Recreational

Asaph Daily 9794506614 asaphjonah15@gmail.com Tuesday male Basketball Competitive

Kathryn Fox 979-446-6180 kathryncfox@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Kathryn Fox 979-446-6180 kathryncfox@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Competitive

eliza graziano 9797772482 eliza.graziano12@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Tatum Hartsell 9795870200 thartsell02@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Karen Kraatz 979-450-2631 kkraatz@rellis.tamus.edu Thursday female Volleyball Recreational

Ryan Clements 979-324-2192 ryan.clements84@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Competitive

Jonny Merhan 8325372704 Jcmerhan@gmail.con Wednesday male Softball Recreational

Stephen Krahl 2818894462 krahlstephen@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive

Nicole Rose 8185303414 Nicole.rose079@gmail.com Tuesday female Softball Recreational

Aliya Arredondo 9798200641 aliyaarredondo@hotmail.com Monday female Volleyball Competitive

Dylan Berryman 8583457754 dylanaberryman@gmail.com Monday male Softball Recreational

Nolan Sexton 281-635-4046 Njsexton918@gmail.com Monday male Basketball Competitive

Ashley Brusenhan 8172917433 Abrusenhan@gmail.com Tuesday female Softball Competitive

Ashley Brusenhan 8172917433 Abrusenhan@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Tyler West 4237412067 T48west@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational

gus hernandez 3616765228 gus_hernandez55@yahoo.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

gus hernandez 3616765228 gus_hernandez55@yahoo.com Wednesday male Kickball Competitive

adam mitchell 832-499-3262 adamaction98@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

adam mitchell 8324993262 adamaction98@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational

adam mitchell 8324993262 adamaction98@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive

Sean Beery 9792558468 Ksa_illuminati@yahoo.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Sean Beery 9792558468 Ksa_illuminati@yahoo.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational

Lydia Vidales 8179051654 lydia.vidales10@gmail.com Tuesday female Softball Competitive

Jeremy Hein 5124094932 jjenshein@gmail.com Monday male Basketball Recreational

Jake Gustafson 8324213756 Jakehgustafson@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive

Jake Gustafson 8324213756 jakehgustafson@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Competitive

Fox Kathryn 979-446-6180 susansfox@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Kathryn Fox 979-446-6180 kathryncfox@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Competitive

Mason Seeley 9799854243 89mason@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

Mason Seeley 9799854243 89mason@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational

Mason Seeley 9799854243 89mason@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Jerilyn James 7133056767 jerilynmyrajames@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Recreational

Brayden Walters 3617263379 Harleybray13@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

Taylor Benson 7064955787 taylorrbenson@gmail.com Monday female Kickball Recreational

Tanisha Clark 6182046098 tanishaclark@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Recreational

Miguel Orellana 9795879715 migorellana@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Jordan Fraley 2149072213 Jordan.fraley7@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Recreational

George Harris 904-333-3107 gtharris77@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

George Harris 904-333-3107 gtharris77@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Makaylah Flores 9797772654 Makaylahflores@yahoo.com Thursday female Kickball Recreational

Carrie Burris 936-635-5106 Miffyb09@yahoo.com Thursday female Volleyball Competitive

Alissa Cervantes 3618765696 alissacervantes15@gmail.com Monday female Softball Recreational

Jonah Petty 4693884565 Pettyjonah@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

Josiah Boriack 2817335398 jbboriack@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Recreational

Jason Adams 8324287937 jasonadams402@gmail.com Wednesday male Basketball Competitive

Jason Adams 8324287937 jasonadams402@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive

Jason Adams 8324287937 jasonadams402@gmail.com Wednesday male Kickball Competitive

Tatiana Rivera 956-579-9220 Amfels23@gmail.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Jake Dillard 9407826613 j.j.dillard@outlook.com Tuesday male Volleyball Competitive

Danielle Dillard 9407826613 j.j.dillard@outlook.com Tuesday female Volleyball Competitive

Emma Chao 5126963832 e2014.chao@gmail.com Thursday female Volleyball Recreational

Lydia Vidales 817-905-1654 lydia.vidales10@gmail.com Tuesday female Softball Competitive

Chris Meza 979-739-1699 cm1448@gmail.com Tuesday male Softball Competitive

Chris Meza 979-739-1699 cm1448@gmail.com Thursday male Softball Competitive

Terry Service 9795955113 tservice@csplumbing.org Tuesday male Softball Recreational

Travis Edmiston 8016759986 edmiston.travis@gmail.com Wednesday male Softball Recreational

Ryan Burns 2104140289 ryan.burns14@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Recreational

Ryan Burns 2104140289 ryan.burns14@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Competitive

Stacey Armantrout 9793833303 sjarmantrout@yahoo.com Monday female Softball Recreational

Stacey Armantrout 9793833303 sjarmantrout@yahoo.com Wednesday female Softball Recreational

Devon Cromer 2817553069 devoncromer1@gmail.com Monday female Volleyball Competitive

Gregory Stovall 484-505-9058 gstovall25@gmail.com Thursday male Basketball Competitive

Rick Jacobs 928-235-5369 jakes47s@gmail.com Monday male Softball Competitive

jesyca johnston 8326127179 jesycajohnston2006@gmail.com Monday female Softball Competitive

Jo Hiers 918-931-9326 Sem1090@yahoo.com Wednesday male Softball Competitive


